POWER TRANSMISSION PARTS
Spare parts in-stock when you need them
Poly-V Pulleys
& Belt Drives
Poly-V is a multi rib belt drive whose special construction allows it to be used with
very small pulley diameters, reducing noise and vibrations. It solves many drive
problems in a number of applications such as machine tools, wood working
machines, fitness machines, compressors, fans etc. SIT pulleys have been designed
to guarantee optimal drive performances and life. They are ideal high ratio or high
torque drives. With only 1 belt, tensioning is easy and you do not have to worry
about matching belts.  For further information or help in selecting a drive contact
P.T. Parts.
Poly-V Pulleys & Belt Drives
Characteristics:
· Suitable for transmitting power up to approx. 600 kW
· Wide range of section for every drive requirement: J , L & M
· Suitable for small size pulleys diameter (20 mm), achieving very high
· peripheral speed (up to 60 m/s)
· The belt can counter flex and work on the backside
· Wide range of pulleys for taper bush available from stock
1000
500
0.5 10.1 5 10 50 100
100
5,000
10,000
kW
R.P.M.
500 1000
J L M
Identifying a Poly-V Pulley
To identify a Poly-V pulley the following information
must be known:
Bore: P.T. Parts carries small diameter pulleys in pilot
bore and the larger diameters in taper bore.
Pitch: This is the distance from the centre of one groove
to the centre of the next groove. P.T. Parts stock the pitch
sizes of ‘J’ and ‘L’. ‘M’ section pulleys available on
request.
Grooves: Number of Grooves
O.D.: The outside diameter of the pulley in mm
Identifying a Poly-V Belt
To size up a Poly-V belt the following information must
be known:
Pitch: This is the distance from the centre of one groove
to the centre of the next groove. P.T. Parts stock the pitch
sizes of ‘J’ , ‘L’ & ‘M’.
Grooves: Number of Grooves
Pitch Length: The pitch length of the belt expressed in
mm.
PYB063J4
J Section
63mm O.D. 4 Grooves
Poly V
1270L12
1270mm Long
L Section
12 Ribs
PAGE 2 www.ptparts.com.au
Poly-V Drives are the compact alternative to the standard Vee-Pulley Drives. P.T. Parts carry all of the
Poly-V pulleys and belts in this Catalogue on the shelf and if special diameter pulleys are required they
can be made in our factory.
The ribbed belt combines the high flexibility of flat belts with the high performance of V-belts. The V-
shaped parallel ribs are made from a wear-resistant rubber compound. The high strength tension cord is
designed for the many applications of ribbed belt. It is embedded in a rubber adhesive mixture and
covers the entire width of the ribbed belt. Fiber reinforced, wear resistant rubber compounds ensure
quiet operation, oil and heat resistance and a long belt life.
Other features of the Poly-V drive systems include being able to transmit up to 600kW with just one
belt. Poly-V belts can be up to 98% efficient. High speed ratios can be achieved, up to 20:1 with off the
shelf sizes and up to 60:1 with special pulleys. Due to the single belt design, uniform tension is put on
the belt across all grooves. Noise levels can also be reduced by changing over to Poly-V drives. Less
maintenance is required on Poly-V drives and you do not have the problem of one belt wearing faster
than the other because there is only one belt.
All of the pulleys that P.T. Parts carry are made in Cast Iron, the smaller pulleys have blank or pilot
bores while the larger ones are machined to suit a taper lock. Poly-V belts should be run on grooved
pulleys for the best transmission of power, however flat pulleys can be used as idlers or even drive
pulleys if required. Due to the flexibility of the Poly-V belt, flat drive pulleys can also be placed on the
back side of the belt to make quite complicated serpentine drives all driven from the one drive shaft. It
should be noted that when using a flat pulley the transmittable torque will be reduced.
Features of Poly-V Drives
PAGE 3www.ptparts.com.au
Pitch Thickness (B) Height (T)
'J' 2.34 3.50 1.60
‘J’ Section Poly-V Belts
*  Size available on request
Example:
4PJ-280 = 280mm Long (11.0" Long), 4 Ribs
T
B
Pitch
‘J’ Section
PAGE 4 www.ptparts.com.au
Stock Stock
No. No.
PJ-280 280 11.0 PJ1200 1200 47.3
PJ-330 330 13.0 PJ1222 1222 48.0
PJ-356 356 14.0 PJ1244 1244 49.0
PJ-381 381 15.0 PJ1270 1270 50.0
PJ-406 406 16.0 PJ1309  * 1309 51.5
PJ-432 432 17.0 PJ1321 1321 52.0
PJ-457 457 18.0 PJ1355 1355 53.4
PJ-483 483 19.1 PJ1397 1397 55.0
PJ-508 508 20.0 PJ1428 1428 56.2
PJ-559 559 22.0 PJ1475 1475 58.1
PJ-584 584 23.0 PJ1549 1549 61.0
PJ-610 610 24.0 PJ1600  * 1600 63.0
PJ-660 660 26.0 PJ1651 1651 65.0
PJ-711 711 28.0 PJ1752 1752 69.0
PJ-723 723 28.5 PJ1854 1854 73.0
PJ-762 762 30.0 PJ1910  * 1910 75.2
PJ-813 813 32.0 PJ1930 1930 76.0
PJ-836 836 32.9 PJ1956 1956 77.0
PJ-864 864 34.0 PJ1992  * 1992 78.5
PJ-914 914 36.0 PJ2083 2083 82.0
PJ-938  * 938 36.9 PJ2210  * 2210 87.0
PJ-955 955 37.6 PJ2337 2337 92.0
PJ-965 965 38.0 PJ2489 2489 98.0
PJ1016 1016 40.0
PJ1092 1092 43.0
PJ1105 1105 43.5
PJ1123 1123 44.2
PJ1130 1130 44.5
PJ1150 1150 45.3
PJ1168 1168 46.0
Length
(mm)
Length
(Inch)
Length
(mm)
Length
(Inch)
Standard widths of:
4 Ribs
8 Ribs
12 Ribs
16 Ribs
Off standard widths are
available on request
Pitch Thickness (B) Height (T)
'L' 4.70 7.00 3.80
'M' 9.40 12.00 7.30
‘L’ & ‘M’ Section Poly-V Belts
T
B
Pitch
‘M’ Section
PAGE 5www.ptparts.com.au
Stock Stock
No. No.
PL1194 1194 47.0 PL2743 2743 108.0
PL1270 1270 50.0 PL2845 2845 112.0
PL1333 1333 52.5 PL2895 2895 114.0
PL1371 1371 54.0 PL2921 2921 115.0
PL1397 1397 55.0 PL2997 2997 118.0
PL1422 1422 56.0 PL3086 2086 121.5
PL1562 1562 61.5 PL3124 3124 123.0
PL1613 1613 63.5 PL3289 3289 129.5
PL1664 1664 65.5 PL3327 3327 131.0
PL1715 1715 67.5 PL3492 3492 137.5
PL1764 1764 69.5 PL3696 3696 145.5
PL1803  * 1803 71.0 PL4051  * 4051 159.5
PL1841 1841 72.5 PL4191  * 4191 165.0
PL1943 1943 76.5 PL4470 4470 176.0
PL1981 1981 78.0 PL4622 4622 182.0
PL2020 2020 79.5 PL5029  * 5029 198.0
PL2070 2070 81.5 PL5385  * 5385 212.0
PL2096  * 2096 82.5 PL6096  * 6096 240.0
PL2134 2134 84.0
PL2197 2197 86.5
PL2235  * 2235 88.0
PL2324 2324 91.5
PL2362 2362 93.0
PL2476 2476 97.5
PL2515 2515 99.0
PL2705 2705 106.5
Length
(mm)
Length
(Inch)
Length
(mm)
Length
(Inch)
Standard widths of:
6 Ribs
8 Ribs
10 Ribs
12 Ribs
16 Ribs
20 Ribs
Off standard widths are available
on request
*  Size available on request
Example:
8PL1194  = 1194mm Long (47.0"), 8 Ribs
‘L’ Section
Stock
No.
PM-2286  * 2286 90.0
PM-2388  * 2388 94.0
PM-2515  * 2515 99.0
PM-2693  * 2693 106.0
PM-2832  * 2832 111.5
PM-2921  * 2921 115.0
PM-3010  * 3010 118.5
PM-3124  * 3124 123.0
PM-3327  * 3327 131.0
PM-3531  * 3531 139.0
PM-3734  * 3734 147.0
PM-4089  * 4089 161.0
PM-4191  * 4191 165.0
PM-4470  * 4470 176.0
PM-4648  * 4648 183.0
PM-5029  * 5029 198.0
PM-5410  * 5410 213.0
PM-6121  * 6121 241.0
PM-6883  * 6883 271.0
PM-7646  * 7646 301.0
PM-8408  * 8408 331.0
PM-9169  * 9169 361.0
PM-9931  * 9931 391.0
PM10693  * 10693 421.0
PM12217  * 12217 481.0
PM13741  * 13741 541.0
PM15266  * 15266 601.0
Length
(mm)
Length
(Inch)
Standard widths of:
8 Ribs
12 Ribs
16 Ribs
20 Ribs
24 Ribs
Off standard widths are available
on request
*  Size available on request
Example:
8PM2286 = 2286mm Long (90.0"), 8 Ribs
4 Groove 4 Groove
C = 13.5 C = 13.5
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D
PYB020J4 20.0 1 - - 22.5 5.0 PYB100J4 100.0 7 1610 82.0 26.0 -
PYB025J4 25.0 1 - - 22.5 5.0 PYB106J4 106.0 7 1610 88.0 26.0 -
PYB030J4 30.0 1 - - 22.5 9.5 PYB112J4 112.0 7 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB035J4 35.0 1 - - 22.5 9.5 PYB118J4 118.0 7 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB040J4 40.0 1 - - 22.5 12.0 PYB125J4 125.0 8 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB045J4 45.0 1 - - 22.5 12.0 PYB132J4 132.0 8 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB050J4 50.0 1 - - 22.5 12.0 PYB140J4 140.0 8 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB056J4 56.0 7 1108 50.0 23.0 - PYB160J4 160.0 8 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB060J4 60.0 7 1108 50.0 23.0 - PYB180J4 180.0 6 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB063J4 63.0 7 1108 50.0 23.0 - PYB200J4 200.0 6 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB067J4 67.0 7 1108 50.0 23.0 - PYB224J4 224.0 6 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB071J4 71.0 7 1108 60.0 23.0 - PYB250J4 250.0 9 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB075J4 75.0 7 1108 60.0 23.0 - PYB280J4 280.0 9 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB080J4 80.0 7 1310 70.0 26.0 - PYB315J4 315.0 9 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB085J4 85.0 7 1310 70.0 26.0 - PYB355J4 355.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB090J4 90.0 7 1610 82.0 26.0 - PYB400J4 400.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB095J4 95.0 7 1610 82.0 26.0 -
‘J’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 4 Groove
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.
Type 8
O.D.A
B
C
Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
Type 1
C
B
O.D.D
Type 7
O.D.A
B
C
PAGE 6 www.ptparts.com.au
8 Groove 8 Groove
 C = 23.0 C = 23.0
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B  D Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D
PYB020J8 20.0 1 - - 32.0 5.0 PYB100J8 100.0 7 1610 82.0 26.0 -
PYB025J8 25.0 1 - - 32.0 5.0 PYB106J8 106.0 7 1610 88.0 26.0 -
PYB030J8 30.0 1 - - 32.0 9.5 PYB112J8 112.0 7 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB035J8 35.0 1 - - 32.0 9.5 PYB118J8 118.0 7 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB040J8 40.0 1 - - 32.0 12.0 PYB125J8 125.0 8 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB045J8 45.0 1 - - 32.0 12.0 PYB132J8 132.0 8 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB050J8 50.0 1 - - 32.0 12.0 PYB140J8 140.0 8 1610 90.0 26.0 -
PYB056J8 56.0 3 1108 - 23.0  - PYB160J8 160.0 8 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB060J8 60.0 3 1108 - 23.0  - PYB180J8 180.0 6 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB063J8 63.0 3 1108 - 23.0  - PYB200J8 200.0 6 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB067J8 67.0 3 1108 - 23.0  - PYB224J8 224.0 6 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB071J8 71.0 3 1108 - 23.0  - PYB250J8 250.0 9 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB075J8 75.0 3 1108 - 23.0  - PYB280J8 280.0 9 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB080J8 80.0 7 1310 70.0 26.0  - PYB315J8 315.0 9 2012 110.0 32.0 -
PYB085J8 85.0 7 1310 70.0 26.0  - PYB355J8 355.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB090J8 90.0 7 1610 82.0 26.0  - PYB400J8 400.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB095J8 95.0 7 1610 82.0 26.0  -
‘J’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 8 Groove
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.
Type 8
O.D.A
B
C
Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
Type 1
C
B
O.D.D
Type 3
C
B
O.D.
Type 7
O.D.A
B
C
PAGE 7www.ptparts.com.au
12 Groove 12 Groove
C = 32.5 C = 32.5
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D
PYB020J12 20.0 1 - - 41.5 5.0 PYB100J12 100.0 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB025J12 25.0 1 - - 41.5 5.0 PYB106J12 106.0 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB030J12 30.0 1 - - 41.5 9.5 PYB112J12 112.0 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB035J12 35.0 1 - - 41.5 9.5 PYB118J12 118.0 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB040J12 40.0 1 - - 41.5 12.0 PYB125J12 125.0 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB045J12 45.0 1 - - 41.5 12.0 PYB132J12 132.0 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB050J12 50.0 1 - - 41.5 12.0 PYB140J12 140.0 7 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB056J12 56.0 1 - - 41.5 12.0 PYB160J12 160.0 8 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB060J12 60.0 2 1108 - 23.0 - PYB180J12 180.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB063J12 63.0 2 1108 - 23.0 - PYB200J12 200.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB067J12 67.0 2 1108 - 23.0 - PYB224J12 224.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB071J12 71.0 2 1108 - 23.0 - PYB250J12 250.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB075J12 75.0 2 1210 - 26.0 - PYB280J12 280.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB080J12 80.0 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB315J12 315.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB085J12 85.0 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB355J12 355.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB090J12 90.0 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB400J12 400.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB095J12 95.0 2 1610 - 26.0 -
‘J’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 12 Groove
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.
Type 7
O.D.A
B
C
Type 8
O.D.A
B
C
Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
Type 2
C
B
O.D.
Type 1
C
B
O.D.D
PAGE 8 www.ptparts.com.au
16 Groove 16 Groove
C = 42.0 C = 42.0
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B D
PYB020J16 20.0 1 - - 51.0 5.0 PYB100J16 100.0 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB025J16 25.0 1 - - 51.0 5.0 PYB106J16 106.0 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB030J16 30.0 1 - - 51.0 9.5 PYB112J16 112.0 2 1610 - 26.0 -
PYB035J16 35.0 1 - - 51.0 9.5 PYB118J16 118.0 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB040J16 40.0 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB125J16 125.0 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB045J16 45.0 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB132J16 132.0 2 2012 - 32.0 -
PYB050J16 50.0 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB140J16 140.0 7 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB056J16 56.0 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB160J16 160.0 8 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB060J16 60.0 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB180J16 180.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB063J16 63.0 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB200J16 200.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB067J16 67.0 1 - - 51.0 12.0 PYB224J16 224.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB071J16 71.0 3 1215 - 42.0 - PYB250J16 250.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB075J16 75.0 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB280J16 280.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB080J16 80.0 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB315J16 315.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 -
PYB085J16 85.0 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB355J16 355.0 9 3020 146.0 52.0 -
PYB090J16 90.0 2 1610 - 26.0 - PYB400J16 400.0 9 3020 146.0 52.0 -
PYB095J16 95.0 2 1610 - 26.0 -
‘J’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 16 Groove
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.
Type 8
O.D.A
B
C
Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
Type 2
C
B
O.D.
Type 3
C
B
O.D.
Type 1
C
B
O.D.D
Type 7
O.D.A
B
C
PAGE 9www.ptparts.com.au
6 Groove 8 Groove
C = 38.5 C = 48.0
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B
PYB075L6 75.0 2 1210 - 26.0 PYB075L8 75.0 2 1210 - 26.0
PYB080L6 80.0 2 1210 - 26.0 PYB080L8 80.0 2 1210 - 26.0
PYB085L6 85.0 2 1210 - 26.0 PYB085L8 85.0 2 1210 - 26.0
PYB090L6 90.0 2 1210 - 26.0 PYB090L8 90.0 2 1210 - 26.0
PYB095L6 95.0 2 1210 - 26.0 PYB095L8 95.0 2 1210 - 26.0
PYB100L6 100.0 2 1610 - 26.0 PYB100L8 100.0 2 1610 - 26.0
PYB106L6 106.0 2 1610 - 26.0 PYB106L8 106.0 2 1610 - 26.0
PYB112L6 112.0 2 1610 - 26.0 PYB112L8 112.0 2 1610 - 26.0
PYB118L6 118.0 2 2012 - 32.0 PYB118L8 118.0 2 2012 - 32.0
PYB125L6 125.0 2 2012 - 32.0 PYB125L8 125.0 2 2012 - 32.0
PYB132L6 132.0 2 2012 - 32.0 PYB132L8 132.0 2 2012 - 32.0
PYB140L6 140.0 7 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB140L8 140.0 2 2517 - 45.0
PYB150L6 150.0 7 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB150L8 150.0 2 2517 - 45.0
PYB160L6 160.0 7 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB160L8 160.0 2 2517 - 45.0
PYB170L6 170.0 8 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB170L8 170.0 2 2517 - 45.0
PYB180L6 180.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB180L8 180.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB190L6 190.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB190L8 190.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB200L6 200.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB200L8 200.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB212L6 212.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB212L8 212.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB224L6 224.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB224L8 224.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB236L6 236.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB236L8 236.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB250L6 250.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB250L8 250.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB280L6 280.0 6 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB280L8 280.0 6 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB315L6 315.0 9 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB315L8 315.0 9 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB355L6 355.0 9 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB355L8 355.0 9 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB400L6 400.0 9 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB400L8 400.0 9 3020 146.0 52.0
‘L’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 6 & 8 Groove
C
B
Type 5
A O.D.
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.
Type 8
O.D.A
B
C
Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
Type 2
C
B
O.D.
Type 7
O.D.A
B
C
PAGE 10 www.ptparts.com.au
10 Groove 12 Groove
C = 57.0 C = 67.0
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B
PYB075L10 75.0 2 1215 - 42.0 PYB075L12 75.0 2 1215 - 42.0
PYB080L10 80.0 2 1215 - 42.0 PYB080L12 80.0 2 1215 - 42.0
PYB085L10 85.0 2 1215 - 42.0 PYB085L12 85.0 2 1215 - 42.0
PYB090L10 90.0 2 1215 - 42.0 PYB090L12 90.0 2 1215 - 42.0
PYB095L10 95.0 2 1215 - 42.0 PYB095L12 95.0 2 1215 - 42.0
PYB100L10 100.0 2 2012 - 32.0 PYB100L12 100.0 2 2012 - 32.0
PYB106L10 106.0 2 2012 - 32.0 PYB106L12 106.0 2 2012 - 32.0
PYB112L10 112.0 2 2012 - 32.0 PYB112L12 112.0 2 2012 - 32.0
PYB118L10 118.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB118L12 118.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB125L10 125.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB125L12 125.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB132L10 132.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB132L12 132.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB140L10 140.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB140L12 140.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB150L10 150.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB150L12 150.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB160L10 160.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB160L12 160.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB170L10 170.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB170L12 170.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB180L10 180.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB180L12 180.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB190L10 190.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0 PYB190L12 190.0 5 2517 120.0 45.0
PYB200L10 200.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB200L12 200.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB212L10 212.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB212L12 212.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB224L10 224.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB224L12 224.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB236L10 236.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB236L12 236.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB250L10 250.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB250L12 250.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB280L10 280.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB280L12 280.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB315L10 315.0 6 3535 178.0 89.0 PYB315L12 315.0 6 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB355L10 355.0 9 3535 178.0 89.0 PYB355L12 355.0 9 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB400L10 400.0 9 3535 178.0 89.0 PYB400L12 400.0 9 3535 178.0 89.0
‘L’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 10 & 12 Groove
Type 4
C
B
O.D.
C
B
Type 5
A O.D.
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.
Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
Type 2
C
B
O.D.
PAGE 11www.ptparts.com.au
16 Groove 20 Groove
C = 86.0 C = 105.0
Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B Part No. O.D. Type Bush A B
PYB085L16 85.0 4 1215 - 42.0 PYB118L20 118.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB090L16 90.0 4 1215 - 42.0 PYB125L20 125.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB095L16 95.0 4 1215 - 42.0 PYB132L20 132.0 4 2517 - 45.0
PYB100L16 100.0 4 2012 - 32.0 PYB140L20 140.0 4 3020 - 52.0
PYB106L16 106.0 4 2012 - 32.0 PYB150L20 150.0 4 3020 - 52.0
PYB112L16 112.0 4 2012 - 32.0 PYB160L20 160.0 4 3020 - 52.0
PYB118L16 118.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB170L20 170.0 4 3020 - 52.0
PYB125L16 125.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB180L20 180.0 4 3020 - 52.0
PYB132L16 132.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB190L20 190.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB140L16 140.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB200L20 200.0 4 3535 - 89.0
PYB150L16 150.0 4 2517 - 45.0 PYB212L20 212.0 4 3535 - 89.0
PYB160L16 160.0 4 3020 - 52.0 PYB224L20 224.0 5 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB170L16 170.0 4 3020 - 52.0 PYB236L20 236.0 5 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB180L16 180.0 4 3020 - 52.0 PYB250L20 250.0 5 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB190L16 190.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB280L20 280.0 5 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB200L16 200.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB315L20 315.0 5 4040 215.0 102.0
PYB212L16 212.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB355L20 355.0 5 4040 215.0 102.0
PYB224L16 224.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0 PYB400L20 400.0 10 4040 215.0 102.0
PYB236L16 236.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB250L16 250.0 5 3020 146.0 52.0
PYB280L16 280.0 6 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB315L16 315.0 6 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB355L16 355.0 9 3535 178.0 89.0
PYB400L16 400.0 9 3535 178.0 89.0
‘L’ Section Poly-V Pulleys 16 & 20 Groove
C
B
Type 10
O.D.A
Type 4
C
B
O.D.
C
B
Type 5
A O.D.
Type 6
B
C
A O.D.
Type 9
O.D.A
B
C
PAGE 12 www.ptparts.com.au